TP L

there is no update on this so the statement we provided to you below remains

current.

DotAG response

The following table contains the number of charges finalised (dealt with) by the courts for
the calendar years from 2012 to 2014, and the outcome for each charge. Note that this

is not a count of people.

Charges
Finalised
Charges
resulting in a
sentence

Charges being
dismissed or
discontinued
Total

Outcome

Imprisonment or
Suspended
imprisonment
Fine

Other Type of
Sentence

2012

i

55

2013

86

156

2014

130

230



