there is no update on this so the statement we provided to you below remains current.

DotAG response

The following table contains the number of charges finalised (dealt with) by the courts for the calendar years from 2012 to 2014, and the outcome for each charge. **Note that this is not a count of people.**

Charges Finalised	Outcome	2012	2013	2014
Charges resulting in a sentence	Imprisonment or Suspended Imprisonment	2	2	7
	Fine	39	64	85
	Other Type of Sentence	3	4	8
Charges being dismissed or discontinued		11	86	130
Total		55	156	230